
 PHP Church = Pebble Hill Presbyterian Church Basement (Fellowship Hall) 

Week 1: May 7 – May 11, 2018   

AP Exam Date/Time Location 

Chemistry Monday, May 7: 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. PHP Church 

Psychology Monday, May 7: 12:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. PHP Church 

Spanish Language & Culture Tuesday, May 8: 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. PHP Church 

English Literature & Composition Wednesday, May 9: 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. PHP Church 

United States History Friday, May 11: 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. PHP Church 

   

Week 2: May 14 – May 18, 2018   

AP Exam Date/Time Location 

Biology Monday, May 14: 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. PHP Church 

Music Theory Monday, May 14: 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. FH After Hours Room 

Physics C: Mechanics Monday, May 14: 12:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. PHP Church 

Physics C: Electricity & Magnetism Monday, May 14: 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. PHP Church 

Calculus AB Tuesday, May 15: 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. PHP Church 

Calculus BC Tuesday, May 15: 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Library 

French Language & Culture Tuesday, May 15: 12:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. PHP Church 

English Language & Composition Wednesday, May 16: 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  PHP Church 

Macroeconomics Wednesday, May 16: 12:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. PHP Church 

World History Thursday, May 17: 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. PHP Church 

Statistics Thursday, May 17: 12:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. PHP Church 

Microeconomics Friday, May 18: 8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. PHP Church 

European History Friday, May 18: 12:00p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Library 

Latin Friday, May 18: 12:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. PHP Church 

   

LATE Exams: May 23 – May 25, 2018 Date/Time Location 

English Language & Composition Wednesday, May 23: 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Library 

Microeconomics Wednesday, May 23: 8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. FH After Hours Room 

Physics C: Mechanics Wednesday, May 23: 12:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Library 

U.S. History Thursday, May 24: 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. FH After Hours Room 

Calculus AB Friday, May 25: 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. FH After Hours Room 



 


